

CC No.1117/2020
BSES Vs. Kiran

28.11.2020

Fresh complaint case received today by way of assignment. It be checked and registered.

Present : Sh. Ashutosh Kumar, Authorised Representative of the complainant company/BSES.

No CW is present today.

Put up for PSE on **20.05.2021**.

(Mukesh Kumar)
ASJ : Special Electricity Court
Dwarka, Delhi/28.11.2020